
Murkongselek - Guwahati passenger Special (UnReserved)/05812XX - Pass - NFR 
MZS/Murkongselek to GHY/Guwahati 

12h 15m - 497 km - 11 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MZS Murkongselek 07:00 0 1 0 50 132 NFR
2 TQM Telam 07:30 07:32 2m 0 1 25 51 NFR
3 SPTR Silapathar 08:15 08:20 5m 0 1 61 35 NFR
4 DMC Dhemaji 09:00 09:05 5m 0 1 85 61 NFR
5 GOM Gogamukh 09:30 09:35 5m 0 1 110 65 NFR
6 NLP North Lakhimpur 10:15 10:20 5m 0 1 154 36 97 NFR
7 HMY Harmuti Junction 11:10 11:15 5m 0 1 184 54 105 NFR
8 GPZ Gohpur 12:00 12:05 5m 0 1 224 56 83 NFR
9 VNE Viswanath Charali 13:00 13:05 5m 0 1 276 47 83 NFR
10 RPAN Rangapara North

Junction
14:10 14:20 10m 0 1 326 55 94 NFR

11 RNY Rangiya Junction 16:35 17:00 25m 0 1 449 21 58 NFR
12 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 18:55 18:57 2m 0 1 490 23 56 NFR
13 GHY Guwahati 19:15 0 1 497 - 59 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 24 2024 (21:13)

Aug 24 2024 (21:13)

1

1


